自己的时候,我们是国际的时候的一种一致。这个时间,我们是这种时间的一种时间,我们是我们是是我们的一种的时候,我们们的一种,我们们们的一种,我们们们们们们们们们们

CAUTION Consult a lawyer before using or acting under this form All warrantes, including merchantability and litness, are excluded

At warrantes, including merchantedity and itiness, are excluded	
THIS INDENTURE WITNESSETH, That . PAUL. LJAY and	86513019
LYNN WOODBURY. his wife	
Chicago, Illinois 60626 (City) (State) for and in consideration of the sum of _Eleven_and _25/100. (\$11.25).	19 July 19 July 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19
in hand paid, CONVEY S. AND WARRANTS to LOYOLA UNIVERSITY	t de la companya de La companya de la co
of 6525 North Sheridan Rd., Chicago, Illinois (No. and Sireet)	
as Trustee, and to his successors in trust hereinafter named, the following described real estate, with the improvements thereon, including all heating, air-conditioning, gas and plumbing apparatus and firetures, and everything appurtenant thereto, together with all	Above Space For Recorder's Use Only
rents, issues and profits of said premises, situated in the County of Cook	and State of Illinois, to-wit:
Lot 36 in S.F. Hollesen's First Addition to Rogers thereof recorded February 4, 1911 as Document number Township 41 North Range 14, East of the Third Princ County, Illinois.	4703004 in Section 32, ipal Meridian, in Cook
PIN: 11-32-315-032-0000	en er i treggeren i trettiggeren i kilonisti. Ø
Hereby releasing and waiving all rights and reand by virtue of the homestead exemption law IN TRUST, nevertheless, for the purpose of securing performance of the covenants and ag WHEREAS. The Grantor is justly indebted upon a principal promissory note	reements herein.
INTHE EVENT of a breach of any of the aforesaid covenants or agreement, the whole of said shall, at the option of the legal holder thereof, without notice, become immediately due and part then matured by express terms. IT IS AGRI-FD by the Grantor that all expenses and disburcements paid or incurred in behalfielding reasonable attorney's fees, outlays for documentary as dence, stenographer's chargewhole fille of said premises embracing foreclosure deepee — half be paid by the Grantor; and suit or proceeding wherein the grantee or any holder of the part of said indeficients, as such, expenses and disbursements shall be an additional file upon said premises, shall be taxed as such foreclosure proceedings; which proceeding a upon said premises, shall be taxed as such foreclosure proceedings; which proceeding a upon said premises, shall be to even enters until all such expenses and disbursements, and the costs of suit, including attorney's fees, have executors, administrators and assigns of the feattor waives all right to the possession of, ar proceedings, and agrees that upon the fine of any complaint to foreclose this Trust Deed, the without notice to the Grantor, or to any poarts claiming under the Grantor, appoint a receiver to collect the rents, issues and profits of the said premises.	last day of each month thereafter th a final payment of the balance on the principal balance from num included in the above hof covenant of this rust principal residence or Grantors' principal residence or Grantors' principal residence or Grantors' principal residence or Grantors' principal residence or more provided, reall taxes, and accessments against said premises, and on choild or taxone all buildings or improvements on said ecommend desaftered. (5) to keep all buildings now or at the control of suttered. (5) to keep all buildings now or at the control of suttered. (5) to keep all buildings now or at the control of suttered. (5) to keep all buildings now or at the control of the first Trustee or Mortgagee, and second, to the same, in all become due and payable. The first Trustee or Mortgagee, and second, to the same, in all become due and payable, the grantee or the or discharge or principase and tax lien or title affecting said money so paid the Grantor agrees to repay immediately per cer. For immum shall be so much additional findebtedness, including principal and all carned interest, syable, and with interest, thereon from time of such breach at law, or both, the same is if all of said indebtedness had lifely plaintiff in connection wind of the control of procuring or complete gainstract showing the the like expenses and disburseners, occasioned by any may be a party, shall also be paid by the Grantor. All such tests and included in any decree that me, be rendered in the like expenses and disburseners.
IN THE EVENT of the deap of a moval from said County of the g	rantee, or of his resignation, refusal or failure to act, then
of said Cou and if for any like cashe said first successor fail or refuse to act, the person who shall then be appointed to be second successor in this trust. And when all of the aforesaid covenants and ag trust, shall release said premises to the party entitled, on receiving his reasonable charges. This trust deed is subject to	inty is hereby appointed to be first successor in this trust, the acting Recorder of Deeds of said County is hereby greements are performed, the grantee or his successor in
Witness the hands and seal_s_of the Grantor this_20th_day of _October _	161 L. Ly (SEAL)
Please print or type name(s) below signature(s) 7 YNN 14700	n Wordbury (SHAL)
LYNN WOOD. This instrument was prepared by Abigail Byman, 820 N. Michigan Av. (NAME AND ADDRESS)	e., Chicago, IL 60611

UNOFFICIAL COPY

STATE OF FILLINOIS	
} ss	\mathbf{k}_{i} , which is the state of the state of \mathbf{k}_{i} , which is the state of \mathbf{k}_{i}
COUNTY OF COOK	
Abigail Byman	, a Notary Public in and for said County, in the
State aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY thatPAUL	L. JAY and LYNN WOODBURY
	,
perconally known to me to be the same persons, whose	se name 5 are subscribed to the foregoing instrument,
	edged that .they signed sealed and delivered the said
	uses and purposes therein set forth, including the release and
	uses and purposes therein section in including the release and
waiver of the right of I omestead.	0
Given under my hand and official seal this20th	day ofOctober, 1986 .
(Impress Seat Here)	Min The
BOTARY PUBLIC SYRE TO THE PROTE	Notary Public
Commission Expires 1884 1 1987 Commission Expires 1884 1 1987	
and the second of the second o	
The second secon	
	DEPT-01 RECORDING \$11.3 1#3333 TRAN 8297 19/31/86 12:57:00
	#4768 # A #-64-513019 COOK COUNTY RECORDER
	#4748 # A #-82-513019 COOK COUNTY RECORDER
	•
	Q _A ,
	4
	3,
	O _{FA}
•	
	The same of the sa
	1 00 MAIL
	e ga so
# 	Chi Chi
Deed Deed	Esq. Senera (12) of 12) of 13)
	1 Byman, Esq. of the General of University of Cl rth Michigan Aver o, 11 60611 CFG98 LEGAL FORMS
	In the line of the
Trust Deed Trust Deed To	Abigail Byman, Esq. Office of the General Couns Loyola University of Chicag 820 North Michigan Avenue Chicago, IL 60611 GEORGE E. COLE? LEGAL FORMS
	100 % Files
	G 22 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

86513019